
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

completed

ASB Christchurch Marathon Event

EVENT:            

CATEGORY PLACING: 

GENDER PLACING:

OFFICIAL TIME:

REAL TIME:

MY 2018
MY GOAL
MY MARATHON

Full results at: 
christchurchmarathon.co.nz

3RD 
JUNE 

2018

WILLIAM WOODS

K3

32

41

00:14:46

00:14:41




